
产品特性

● 2.5mm通用接口+SC适配器

● 单模波长1310nm/1550nm

● 单多模波长850nm/1300nm/1310nm/1550nm

● 硅胶机壳保护设计，防坠落2m

● 输出功率-5dB

● 多模波长850nm/1300nm

● PON波长1310nm/1490nm/1550nm

● LED背光功能，不惧黑暗

共享精彩。
专于通信，

稳定光源KLS-35



产品特点

背光显示

即插即用

自动关机

硅胶保护壳

一键启动

超长待机

防摔

支架设计

小巧

分体保护套

BIG



产品展示

KLS-35

波长（nm）

接口附件 SC FC ST

输出功率

光连接器

电源

输出稳定性

调制频率

体积/重量

1310+1550nm（KLS-35-S)

850+1300nm（KLS-35-M)

850+1300+1310+1550nm（KLS-35-MS)

1310+1490+1550nm（KLS-35-PON)

-5dB

SC+2.5mm通用（1.25毫米LC可选）

碱性电池(3 AA 1.5V 电池)

±0.05dB/15mins; ±0.1dB/ 8小时

CW,270Hz,1KHz,2KHz

160x85x45mm / 220g

总公司

联系我们
江苏吉星光通讯科技有限公司

地址：江苏省南京市雨花区宁双路十八号沁恒科技园
电话:  025-66047688
网址：www.jxgtx.com
邮箱：ventas@komshine.com

* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify the features and specificactions 
of KomShine products without prior notification.
*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of 
respective companies.
* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.


